
ARLINGTON COUNTY, VIRGINIA 
OFFICE OF THE PURCHASING AGENT 

2100 CLARENDON BOULEVARD, SUITE 500 
ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22201 

 
CONTRACT RENEWAL  

 

TO:     Slurry Pavers, Inc 

            3617 Nine Mile Rd. 

            Richmond, VA 23223 

ORIGINIAL DATE ISSUED: June 27, 2019 

CONTRACT NO: 19-251-ITB 

CONTRACT TITLE: Micro-Surfacing 

                 
  

 

THIS IS A NOTICE OF RENEWAL AND NOT AN ORDER.  NO WORK IS AUTHORIZED UNTIL THE VENDOR RECEIVES A VALID 
COUNTY PURCHASE ORDER ENCUMBERING CONTRACT FUNDS. 

 
The contract documents consist of the terms and conditions of AGREEMENT No. 19-251-ITB including any attachments or 
amendments thereto. 
 
EFFECTIVE DATE: July 1, 2021 
EXPIRES: June 30, 2022 
RENEWALS: TWO (2) ADDITIONAL TWELVE (12) MONTH PERIODS FROM JULY 1, 2022 TO JUNE 30, 2024. 
COMMODITY CODE(S): 96861 
 
EMPLOYEES NOT TO BENEFIT: 
NO COUNTY EMPLOYEE SHALL RECEIVE ANY SHARE OR BENEFIT OF THIS CONTRACT NOT AVAILABLE TO THE GENERAL PUBLIC. 

  

 

VENDOR CONTACT:   F. Carter Dabney, Vice President VENDOR TEL. NO.:  (804) 264-0707 

EMAIL ADDRESS: cdabney@slurrypavers.com   

COUNTY CONTACT:   Carla Alayon, DES, Water Sewer and Streets  

COUNTY CONTACT EMAIL: calayon@ARLINGTONVA.US 

 

COUNTY TEL. NO.: (703) 228-7730 

CONTRACT AUTHORIZATION  

THE COUNTY BOARD OF ARLINGTON 

 COUNTY, VIRGINIA 

 SLURRY PAVERS, INC. 

 

PRINT: VANESSA MOOREHEAD  PRINT: F. CARTER DABNEY 

SIGNATURE:   SIGNATURE:  

TITLE:  PROCUREMENT OFFICER  TITLE:  

DATE:   DATE:  

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 0135798E-79D3-45A0-9E7B-AC34BA7A6850

3/11/2021

Pres
3/15/2021

mailto:calayon@ARLINGTONVA.US

	CONTRACT RENEWAL
	EMPLOYEES NOT TO BENEFIT:

		2021-04-02T10:41:10-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




